
JURY
IPC/FIS Technical Delegate MARUYAMA H. JPN

Referee KIRIKUBO Yutaka JPN

Assistant Referee SHIDO Kazushi JPN

Chief of Race YOKOKAWA K. JPN

Start Referee SHIMURA Ken JPN

Finish Referee MATSUZAWA Eizo JPN

Chief of Timing YOSHIIRI Shinya JPN

Chief of Gate Judges KANISAWA Masami JPN

TECHNICAL DATA
Course name: Olympic Course II

Start Altitude: 1262 m

Finish Altitude:  880 m

Vertical drop:  382 m

FIS-Homolog. Number: 8825/02/08

Timing device: SEIKO CT-400

RACE INFORMATION
Course setter BAN Kazuhiko JPN

Number of gates: 35

Number of turns: 30

Start time: 09:30

Forerunners: A- TAKATANI Y JPN

B- ITO K JPN

C- SEKIGUCHI K JPN

D- NONOYAMA S JPN

WEATHER DATA At Start At Finish

Weather Snow Snow

Snow Wet & powder Wet & powder

Temperature -4.0 ºC -1.0 ºC

Penalty:   73.61 F-Value: 1060

IPC/FIS codex: 1850

Number of Competitors: 15, Number of NPCs: 2

Rank Bib Name
Sport
Class

NPC
Code Result Diff.

Race
Pts.

Men Super-G(SC) Visually Impaired

1 7 WALSH Jonathon

Guide: WONG Jonathan

B2 AUS 1:13.37   86.74

Men Super-G(SC) Standing

1 10 KOIKE Gakuta LW6/8-2 JPN 1:12.57   74.24

2 14 ITO Fumihiko LW6/8-1 JPN 1:17.70 +5.13  154.42

3 11 YAMAZAKI Fukutaro LW9-2 JPN 1:22.11 +9.54  223.35

Men Super-G(SC) Sitting

1 18 MORII Taiki LW11 JPN 1:07.82    0.00

2 19 KANO Akira LW11 JPN 1:08.65 +0.83   12.97

3 21 TANIGUCHI Akira LW11 JPN 1:09.39 +1.57   24.54

4 20 YAMAMOTO Mitsufumi LW12-2 JPN 1:14.27 +6.45  100.81

5 22 NATSUME Kenji LW11 JPN 1:14.44 +6.62  103.47

6 17 SUZUKI Takeshi LW12-2 JPN 1:15.05 +7.23  113.00

7 23 SOYER Mark LW11 AUS 1:15.28 +7.46  116.60

8 25 BUDGE Lincoln LW11 AUS 1:19.99 +12.17  190.21

9 26 HUME Stuart LW12-1 AUS 1:27.55 +19.73  308.37
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Did not finish (2)

24 YOKOSAWA Takanori LW10-2 JPN

27 YAMAMOTO Shinnosuke LW12-2 JPN

Race Statistics

Entered members 15

Did not finish 2 2

Did not start

Disqualified

In the ranking 13
Hitonari Maruyama # JPN.1850.JPN 555

IPC/FIS Technical Delegate

Legend:
Diff. Time behind ranked 1 FIS International Ski Federation ITn Intermediate position n
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Best 10 at Finish

Rank Bib Name
NPC
Code

Sport
Class

IPCAS
Points Best 5

Race
Pts.

1 18 MORII Taiki JPN LW11 25.33   25.33    0.00

2 19 KANO Akira JPN LW11 66.77   66.77   12.97

3 21 TANIGUCHI Akira JPN LW11 150.61  150.61   24.54

4 10 KOIKE Gakuta JPN LW6/8-2 154.81  154.81   74.24

5 7 WALSH Jonathon AUS B2 264.90

6 20 YAMAMOTO Mitsufumi JPN LW12-2 248.80

7 22 NATSUME Kenji JPN LW11 180.32

8 17 SUZUKI Takeshi JPN LW12-2 57.88   57.88  113.00

9 23 SOYER Mark AUS LW11 176.94

10 14 ITO Fumihiko JPN LW6/8-1

Best 5 IPCAS Points at Start

Rank Bib Name
NPC
Code

Sport
Class

IPCAS
Points

1 18 MORII Taiki JPN LW11   25.33

8 17 SUZUKI Takeshi JPN LW12-2   57.88

2 19 KANO Akira JPN LW11   66.77

3 21 TANIGUCHI Akira JPN LW11  150.61

4 10 KOIKE Gakuta JPN LW6/8-2  154.81

TOTALS:

IPCAS Points of best 5 at Start (B)  455.40

IPCAS Points of best 5 at Finish in Top 10(A)  455.40

Race Points of corresponding competitors (C)  224.75

Calculated penalty (A+B-C):10 =>   68.605

Rounded   68.61

Category Adder    5.00

Calculated Penalty   73.61

Penalty Applied   73.61

Hitonari Maruyama # JPN.1850.JPN 555

IPC/FIS Technical Delegate

Legend:
DNFn Did not finish (Run n) DNSn Did not start (Run n) DNQ1 Did not qualify for Run 2
DSQn Disqualified (Run n)
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